The drapery installation schedule, referred to as "Window Treatment Installation," is as follows:
1. GCI - Building 11:
· Duration: 4 days
· Start: Monday, February 16, 2026
· Finish: Thursday, February 19, 2026
2. GCI - Building 12:
· Duration: 4 days
· Start: Monday, March 9, 2026 ​
· Finish: Thursday, March 12, 2026 ​
3. GCII - Building 24:
· Duration: 4 days
· Start: Monday, March 23, 2026
· Finish: Thursday, March 26, 2026
4. GCII - Building 25:
· Duration: 4 days
· Start: Monday, March 30, 2026
· Finish: Thursday, April 2, 2026 ​
5. GCII - Building 26:
· Duration: 4 days
· Start: Monday, April 13, 2026
· Finish: Thursday, April 16, 2026 ​
6. GCII - Building 27:
· Duration: 4 days
· Start: Monday, April 20, 2026
· Finish: Thursday, April 23, 2026 ​
7. GCII - Building 28:
· Duration: 4 days
· Start: Monday, May 4, 2026
· Finish: Thursday, May 7, 2026
8. GCII - Building 29:
· Duration: 4 days
· Start: Monday, May 11, 2026
· Finish: Thursday, May 14, 2026
This schedule spans from February 16, 2026, to May 14, 2026, with each building's installation taking 4 days. ​

